
Information

Description:YMN/REPAIR & SERVICING OF
SHUTTERS/EL
Bid invitation number:6300038002

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 31.10.2022 14:00:00
Opening date: 31.10.2022 14:30:00
Created On: 26.09.2022 04:39:35

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
Please contact our SRM Team for guidance on submission of bids in SRM system.
Phone number: (080) 22963269 / 22963141
E-mail ID   : admin.srm@beml.co.in

Please contact Civil Maintenance Dept. for any technical clarification Phone No. 2400211/2400375 and for
commercial clarification  Materials Department   phone number: (0821) 2400503 / 2400223
E-mail ID : ymn@beml.co.in"#
Please mention contact person, phone no. & mail. ID of the bidder.
Attachments:

TERMS AND CONDITION

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 Repair & Servicing of
Rolling shutters

 00:00:00  

Item long text:
Sub: Repair and Servicing of non-operation/damaged Rolling Shutters inMajor assembly Sub-station, Training
Centre, Stores & progress ( 10Nos)at BEML Ltd, Mysore Complex..



Information

Description:YMN/REPAIR & SERVICING OF
SHUTTERS/EL
Bid invitation number:6300038002

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1. Repair & Servicing of Rolling Shutter for Smooth operation including necessary scaffolding etc., required for
the removal, alignment,greasing and including removal of bends in channels/guides  andre-fixing  the same etc.,
complete all as  Specified and directed byEIC.Qty: 75 M2
2.Supplying and fixing of Gear set for rolling shutter including wormWheel, gear box, connecting rod and handle
and any other fittings forsmooth operation of Shutter etc., complete.QTY:1 no.
3.Supplying and fixing  of 0 gauge MS  spring required for smoothoperations of the rolling shutterQty: 12 no.
4.Supplying and fixing  of 18 gauge MS  Rolling shutter Sleeves whereever damaged including removal of the
old and  applying a coatof redOxide primer etc., complete required for smooth operations of theshutterQty:
30No.
5.Preparing the new steel surfaces and applying two coats of syntheticenamel paint etc., complete for Rolling
shutters  all as specified anddirected by EIC.Qty: 175 M2

Scope of work: Repair and Servicing of damaged Rolling Shutters in Majorassembly sub- station and Training
Centre at Equipment division, BEMLLtd, Mysore Complex.Qty -10 nos..Terms & conditions :
a)The rate quoted per No shall be inclusive of usage of all necessarytools/machine required in carrying out the
above work.
b) The work has to be carried out under the supervision of Bemlpersonnel & any deficiency in the work will be
deducted proportionatelywhile certifying for the bills.
c) The labour/crew engaged shall be skilled and shall be provided withrequired safety gadgets as applicable for
carrying out the above work atheights.
d)The firm should take sole responsibility for the safety of theirlabours. while working inside Beml premises &
also the firm should takeresponsibility for their labours in theevent of any accidents inside our premises and to
provide details likeESI & PF.
e)The old removed items to be  stored at the place shown by thein-charge.
f)The firm shall be responsible for any damage to the companies propertyduring the work. In case of any loss or
damage, the firm shall make goodsuch loss within the reasonable time without any extra charges.
g)100% payment will be made after completion of work duly certified byofficer in-charge / Asst Gen Manager,
Civil maintenance department..
h) The mode of measurement / payment will be based on units mentioned.
i)Firms shall inspect the work spot/site and obtain all informationrequired and satisfy themselves before
submission of enquiry. Ignoranceof the site condition shall not beentertained by BEML at later date.
Any details if required can beobtained from the AGM, Civil Maintenance & Landscaping Department,before
quoting of the enquiries.

2 Repair & Servicing  of
Rolling Shutter

110.000  M2

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %



Information

Description:YMN/REPAIR & SERVICING OF
SHUTTERS/EL
Bid invitation number:6300038002

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Discount on Basic %

CGST - Central GST %

3 Supplying and fixing of
Gear set

4  NO

Basic Price INR

Discount on Basic %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

4 Supplying and fixing  of 0
gauge MS  spr

24  NO

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Discount on Basic %

Basic Price INR

5 Supplying and fixing  of 18
gauge MS  Ro

45  NO

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Discount on Basic %

Basic Price INR

6 Painting synthetic enamel
paint

285.000  M2

Basic Price INR

Discount on Basic %

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %


